
PARTS LIST

PARTS LIST

Part Description Qty Part Description Qty 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

NAME LABE

HEAD COVER BODY

SCREW  M8×16

WASHER 8

OUTER FLAGE

CLAMPING FLAGE

SCREW M4×10

FLAGE FOR LOWER GUARD

LOWER GUARD

SCREW M4×8

SPANNER FOR LOWER GUARD

SPRINGΦ3.8×Φ0.7×98

OUTPUT SHAFT

SEMI-CIRCLE KEY 3×10

BEARING 6001-2RS

FRONT COVER

SHAFT CIRCLIP 12

BIG GEAR

SHAFT CIRCLIP 10

BOLT M6×16

OIL BEARING 8C7×14×8

SCREW M5×18

POSITIONING CIRCLIP

ELASTIC CYLINDRICAL PIN 6×35 

HEAD COVER

SCREW M4×14

SCREW M5×35

WINDSHIELD

SELF-LOCKING PIN

BEARING 6000-2RS

SPRINGΦ5.9×Φ0.7×10

ROTOR

WIND LOOP

SCREW ST4.2×60-F

STATOR

SQUARE SHAPE CONNECT PIECES 8.5

BEARING 607-2RS

BEARING JACKET

HOUSING

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

501

502

RATING LABLE

CARBON BRUSH COVER

CARTON BRUSH

CARBON BRUSH HOLDER

REAR COVER 

SCREW ST4.2×14-F

SCREW M5×50

LEFT HANDLE 

SWITCH

RIGHT HANDLE 

CABLE CLAMP

CABLE JACKET

CABLE

SCREW 5X7

LOCKING KNOB

FLAT WASHERΦ6×Φ14×1.5

ANGLE FRAME

NUT M 4

SCREW  M4×12

SPRINGΦ8.2×Φ0.8×3

PRESSING LOCK

BOLT M6×14

PLATE

SPANNER FOR DEPTH

DEPTH ADJUSTING LOCK ROD

DEPTH ADJUSTING FRAME

LASER SWITCH

BATTERY SPRING

BATTERY INSERT

LASER PLASTIC COVER

 RUBBER COLUMN8×5   

LASER HOUSING

LASER POSITION  BALL

SHOT

HEX WRENCH 6

GUIDE

LASER ASSEMBLY

UPPER ASSEMBLY

1

2

2

2

1

9

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

79732CIRCULAR SAW 11A



ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM

ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM

79732CIRCULAR SAW 11A


